Dual Lumen Ureteral Catheter
By helping deliver irrigation fluids to the ureter and
drainage of fluids from the urinary tract, our dual-purpose
catheter provides access, advancement or exchange of
ancillary devices including guidewires.
	� Designed for over-the-wire placement
	� Provides two separate working channels
for second wire placement or injection

or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Please consult your sales representative for more information
and ordering details.
To stay up to date on stone management best practices,
efficiencies and innovations that have the potential to transform
your practice, visit StoneSmart.com.
Ordering Information
Dual Lumen Ureteral Catheter
Order Number UPN
Recommended
Guidewire (in) O.D. Size
Working
Length
Injection
Lumen Quantity
405100 M0064051000 0.038 10F 54 0.05 Each
Flexima™ Ureteral Catheter
Order Number UPN Description
Catheter
O.D. Size
Working
Length
Tip
O.D. Size Quantity
400200 M0064002001 Open End 4F 70 - Box 20
400201 M0064002011 Open End 5F 70 - Box 20
400202 M0064002021 Open End 6F 70 - Box 20
400203 M0064002031 Open End 7F 70 - Box 20
400204 M0064002041 Open End 8F 70 - Box 20
400211 M0064002111 Cone Tip 5F 70 8F Box 20
Axxcess™ Ureteral Catheter
Order Number UPN Description
Catheter
O.D. Size
Working
Length Quantity
400116 M0064001161 Open End 6F 70 Box 10
Imager™ II Ureteral Catheter
Order Number UPN Description O.D. Size
Working
Length Quantity
400300 M0064003001 C1 5F 65 Box 5
400303 M0064003031 Bern 5F 65 Box 5
400503 M0064005031 Bern 5F 40 Box 5
Caution: U.S. Federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications,
warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Information for use
only in countries with applicable health authority registrations. Material not intended for use in France.